Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Gls

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Gls E/M

Teacher

Teacher

Elem/Mid School Secretary

Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Department

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

Total Wages

$96,900

$84,179

$82,330

$82,013

$77,957

$74,638

$73,598

$72,601

$70,122

$67,722

$67,587

$58,395

$57,045

$56,786

$49,719

$48,956

$48,238

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$34,534

$40,121

$39,603

$37,829

$38,543

$37,454

$35,838

$37,133

$36,688

$34,417

$35.910

$31,830

$32,341

$33,169

$35,697

$21,734

$28,393



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Maintenance Custodian

Nutrition Lead

Intervention Specialist

Library Technician

Security

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Instructional Aide

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

Washington Unified (Fresno)

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

American Union
Elementary

$48,167

$47,132

$46,793

$41,230

$38,000

$38,000

$37,992

$37,563

$36,630

$26,622

$26,516

$18,819

$18,129

$14,176

$22,605

$28,481

$26,858

$26,916

$18,993

$26,916

$27,000

$29,480

$21,025

$17,409

$22,810

$18,165

$1,960

$2,775



