Position O	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$96,900	\$34,534
Teacher		Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$84,179	\$40,121
Teacher		Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$82,330	\$39,603
Gls		Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$82,013	\$37,829
Teacher		Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$77,957	\$38,543
Teacher		Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$74,638	\$37,454
Teacher		Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$73,598	\$35,838
Teacher		Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$72,601	\$37,133
Teacher		Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$70,122	\$36,688
Teacher		Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$67,722	\$34,417
Teacher		Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$67,587	\$35,910
Gls E/M		Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$58,395	\$31,830
Teacher		Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$57,045	\$32,341
Teacher		Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$56,786	\$33,169
Elem/Mid School Secretary		Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$49,719	\$35,697
Teacher		Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$48,956	\$21,734
Teacher		Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$48,238	\$28,393

Teacher	Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$48,167	\$22,605
Teacher	Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$47,132	\$28,481
Teacher	Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$46,793	\$26,858
Teacher	Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$41,230	\$26,916
Teacher	Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$38,000	\$18,993
Teacher	Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$38,000	\$26,916
Maintenance Custodian	Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$37,992	\$27,000
Nutrition Lead	Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$37,563	\$29,480
Intervention Specialist	Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$36,630	\$21,025
Library Technician	Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$26,622	\$17,409
Security	Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$26,516	\$22,810
Instructional Aide	Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$18,819	\$18,165
Instructional Aide	Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$18,129	\$1,960
Instructional Aide	Washington Unified (Fresno)	American Union Elementary	\$14,176	\$2,775